Ist Annual Florham Park Arts, Craft and Music Festival Saturday, October 21, 2023 Gazebo Lawn

The Florham Park Education Foundation (FPEF) is proud to host a town-wide celebration featuring live musical performances and craft and arts vendors in the municipal center lawn for a day of community, fun, and shopping. The FPEF is seeking support from local business partners in supporting this unique event. Please see below for details on the benefits of sponsorship.

GRAND ARTISAN \$2,500

Plaque, Prominent name & logo on banner hung in town center, Sponsor name in event program, six promotional posts with logo on Facebook and Instagram, donor spotlight in FPEF e-newsletter (distribution to 1,300+ local emails), name and logo on event website, table at the event

MASTER TRADESMAN \$1,000

Framed certificate, Name & logo on banner hung in town center, Sponsor name in event program, four promotional posts with logo on Facebook and Instagram, donor spotlight in FPEF e-newsletter (distribution to 1,300+ local emails), name and logo on event website, table at the event

EXPERT CRAFTER \$500

Framed certificate, Name on banner hung in town center, Sponsor name in event program, two promotional posts with logo on Facebook and Instagram, recognition in FPEF e-newsletter (distribution to 1,300+ local emails), name and logo on event website

APPRENTICE \$250

CONTACT EMAIL: ___

Sponsor name in event program, promotion of sponsorship with logo on Facebook and Instagram, recognition in FPEF e-newsletter (distribution to 1,300+ local emails), name and logo on event website

COMPANY NAME:

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL:

\$\Bigsigma \text{\$\frac{2}{3}}\$\$ \$\frac{2}{500}\$ \$\Bigsigma \text{\$\frac{1}{3}}\$\$ \$\frac{1}{3}\$\$ \$\frac{

Please email a copy of this form back to <u>fpef.funddevelopment@gmail.com</u> to secure your sponsorship. If you have any questions, please contact Alisa Laudicina at (504) 931-9332.

Proceeds from the Arts & Craft Festival will support the FPEF in its efforts to fund innovative educational materials and resources that are beyond the scope of the local school budget and to ensure that every Florham Park student has the opportunity to achieve their greatest potential. The Florham Park Education Foundation is a non-profit, public benefit corporation. It is a tax-exempt organization under Section 501 (c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code. All donations are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.